
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Aug Tuesday $25.00 1562 63 Velvet Anderson Stanley

02-Aug Wednesday $25.00 2033 65 Taylor Anderson St Stephen

03-Aug Thursday $25.00 596 66 Brennan Home Hardware Woodstock

04-Aug Friday $25.00 1571 67 Ivan Rodgers Fredericton

05-Aug Saturday $100.00 7 321 Tony McLaughlin Grand Falls

06-Aug Sunday $100.00 2250 322 Krista Shannon Fredericton

07-Aug Monday $25.00 2514 68 Loretta Lord Deer Island

08-Aug Tuesday $25.00 2035 69 George Downing Hampton

09-Aug Wednesday $25.00 2351 70 John McLean Salmon Beach

10-Aug Thursday $25.00 1203 71 Dharmosh Vekaria Florenceville

11-Aug Friday $25.00 1537 72 Robert & Louise Carr Boiestown

12-Aug Saturday $100.00 523 323 Lloyd Robinson Grafton

13-Aug Sunday $100.00 889 324 Lloyd Palmer Lower Woodstock

14-Aug Monday $25.00 1724 73 Pamela Smith Bathurst

15-Aug Tuesday $25.00 810 74 Allyson Underhill Woodstock

16-Aug Wednesday $25.00 1792 75 Brandon Mulherin Grand Falls

17-Aug Thursday $25.00 2780 76 David O'Leary St Andrews

18-Aug Friday $25.00 2127 77 Roy Siddall Cassilis

19-Aug Saturday $100.00 2506 325 Ted Thorburn McAdam

20-Aug Sunday $100.00 662 326 Angela Nicholson Woodstock

21-Aug Monday $25.00 1382 78 Nick Inman Bedell

22-Aug Tuesday $25.00 1845 79 Donnie Chamberlain Bathurst

23-Aug Wednesday $25.00 232 80 Nancy Eldridge Temperance Vale

24-Aug Thursday $25.00 1948 81 Paulina Oulton Saint John

25-Aug Friday $25.00 2818 82 Shawn Coughlan Hampton

26-Aug Saturday $100.00 2247 327 Edward Joseph White Rapids

27-Aug Sunday $100.00 2318 328 Carl Dingee Indian Mountain

28-Aug Monday $25.00 2498 83 Randy Smith Moncton

29-Aug Tuesday $25.00 984 84 Llew McCartney Royalton

30-Aug Wednesday $25.00 199 85 Tom Eagles Plaster Rock

31-Aug Thursday $25.00 1480 86 Max White Lincoln


